rev.
page
date
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  DC/DC Converter
1 of 3
08/2007
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062   phone 503.612.2300  fax 503.612.2382
PART NUMBER:  VBED15 Series
Features
·15W Isolated Output
·Efficiency to 83%
·2:1 Input Range
·Continuous Short Circuit Protection
·Remote On/Off Control
·Meets EN55022 Class A, Conducted
Model Input Output Output I nput Current
Number Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load Efficiency
VBED15-D12-S5 9-18VDC 5VDC 3000mA 20mA 1602mA 78%
VBED15-D12-S12 9-18VDC 12VDC 1250mA 20mA 1524mA 82%
VBED15-D12-S 15 9-18VDC 15VDC 1000mA 20mA 1524mA 82%
VBED15-D12-D12 9-18VDC ±12VDC ±625mA 30mA 1506mA 83%
VBED15-D12-D15 9-18VDC ±15VDC ±500mA 30mA 1506mA 83%
VBED15-D12-D5 9-18VDC ±5VDC ±1500mA 30mA 1563mA 80%
VBED15-D12-S3R3 9-18VDC 3.3VDC 3000mA 20mA 1086mA 76%
VBED15-D24-S5 18-36VDC 5VDC 3000mA 20mA 780mA 80%
VBED15-D24-S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 1250mA 20mA 762mA 82%
VBED15-D24-S15 18-36VDC 15VDC 1000mA 20mA 762mA 82%
VBED15-D24-D12 18-36VDC ±12VDC ±625mA 25mA 755mA 83%
VBED15-D24-D15 18-36VDC ±15VDC ±500mA 25mA 755mA 83%
VBED15-D24-D5 18-36VDC ±5VDC ±1500mA 25mA 772mA 81%
VBED15-D24-S3R3 18-36VDC 3.3VDC 3000mA 20mA 543mA 76%
VBED15-D48-S5 36-72VDC 5VDC 3000mA 15mA 391mA 80%
VBED15-D48-S12 36-72VDC 12VDC 1250mA 15mA 377mA 83%
VBED15-D48-S15 36-72VDC 15VDC 1000mA 15mA 377mA 83%
VBED15-D48-D12 36-72VDC ±12VDC ±625mA 20mA 377mA 83%
VBED15-D48-D15 36-72VDC ±15VDC ±500mA 20mA 377mA 83%
VBED15-D48-D5 36-72VDC ±5VDC ±1500mA 20mA 381mA 82%
VBED15-D48-S3R3 36-72VDC 3.3VDC 3000mA 15mA 271mA 76%
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  DC/DC Converter